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Executive summary / Internal release  

Title: Connecting BT-LE sensors to the Internet using Ipv6 

Position paper in Interconnecting Smart Objects with the Internet Workshop, 25-26th 

of March, Prague. 

Content: Position paper describing challenges, state of the art and our technical concept at a 

general level  

Impact: This paper is the basis for sensor networking activities in WP2 (phase 3) 

Contact info: Markus Isomäki (Markus.Isomaki@nokia.com), Kanji Kerai 

(Kanji.Kerai@nokia.com), Jari Mutikainen (Jari.Mutikainen@nokia.com), Johanna Nieminen 

(Johanna.1.Nieminen@nokia.com), Basavaraj Patil (Basavaraj.Patil@nokia.com), Teemu 

Savolainen (Teemu.Savolainen@nokia.com), Zach Shelby (Zach.Shelby@sensinode.com) 
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